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145881707
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Sunt	Un	Pribeag Arr	Dan	Magiari Festival	De	Fanfara 28042024 2 45 1 B421	Centrul	De
Cultura	Timis

145881708
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Sfarsitul	Veacului Arr	Dan	Magiari Festival	De	Fanfara 28042024 3 0 1 B421	Centrul	De
Cultura	Timis

145881709
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Isus	Cel	Inviat Arr	Remus
Moldovan Festival	De	Fanfara 28042024 2 20 1 B421	Centrul	De

Cultura	Timis

145881710
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Floare	Minunata Arr	Dan	Magiari Festival	De	Fanfara 28042024 3 20 1 B421	Centrul	De
Cultura	Timis

145881711
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Ne	Ntoarcem	Azi Arr	Dan	Magiari Festival	De	Fanfara 28042024 2 45 1 B421	Centrul	De
Cultura	Timis

145881712
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Pavel	Din	Banat Alb	Stefan Festival	De	Fanfara 28042024 3 25 1 B421	Centrul	De
Cultura	Timis

145881713
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Wien	Bleibt	Wien
Johann	Schrammel Arr	Johann	Doms Festival	De	Fanfara 28042024 3 45 1 B421	Centrul	De

Cultura	Timis

145881714
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Trombolerando Arr	G	Gagliardi Festival	De	Fanfara 28042024 2 30 1 B421	Centrul	De
Cultura	Timis

145881715
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Tiger	Rag Arr	Jack	Gale Festival	De	Fanfara 28042024 4 15 1 B421	Centrul	De
Cultura	Timis

145881716
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Wien	Bleibt	Wien
Johann	Schrammel Arr	Johann	Doms Festival	De	Fanfara 28042024 3 45 1 B421	Centrul	De

Cultura	Timis

145881717
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Grad	Aus Aranjament Festival	De	Fanfara 28042024 3 0 1 B421	Centrul	De
Cultura	Timis

145881718
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

On	The	Jump Aranjament Festival	De	Fanfara 28042024 3 0 1 B421	Centrul	De
Cultura	Timis

145881719
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Joc	Din	Banat Pautza	S Concert 09042024 13 0 1 B424	Fil	Oradea

145881720
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Sonata	In	Caracter
Popular	Spaniol
Arrr	Myroslav	Kryl

Respighi Concert 25042024 21 12 1 B426	Fil	Oradea

145881721
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Requiebros	Arr
Myroslav	Kryl Cassado Concert 25042024 25 0 1 B426	Fil	Oradea

145881722
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Rugaciune A	Uncu Concert 30042024 3 0 1 B427	Fil	Sibiu

145881723
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Gabdesc	La	Ziua
Cea	Infricosata

Alexander
Arhanghelsky Concert 30042024 5 0 1 B427	Fil	Sibiu

145881724
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Fericit	Barbatul Teodor	Teodorescu Concert 30042024 3 0 1 B427	Fil	Sibiu

145881725
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Cantarea	Sfintei
Cruci Iosif	Fit Concert 30042024 5 0 1 B427	Fil	Sibiu

145881726
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Azi	Cu	Toti	Sa
Praznuim Iosif	Fit Concert 30042024 4 0 1 B427	Fil	Sibiu

145881727
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024 Camara	Ta Chirescu Concert 30042024 5 0 1 B427	Fil	Sibiu



(Concerts)

145881728
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Capul	De	La	Turda Ionita	Gil Concert	Cenaclul
Flacara 12042024 4 0 1 B430	Fil	Botosani

145881729
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Caciula Hagiu	Ion Concert	Cenaclul
Flacara 12042024 4 0 1 B430	Fil	Botosani

145881730
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Treceti	Batalioane
Romane Paunescu	Adrian Concert	Cenaclul

Flacara 12042024 5 0 1 B430	Fil	Botosani

145881731
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Si	Totusi	Iubirea Paunescu	Adrian Concert	Cenaclul
Flacara 12042024 4 0 1 B430	Fil	Botosani

145881732
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Ninsoare	De	Adio Vanghelie	Gogu Concert	Cenaclul
Flacara 12042024 4 0 1 B430	Fil	Botosani

145881733
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Fan	Tashlikh Jano	Ajde Recital 28032024 6 0 1 B433	Fil	Botosani

145881734
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Balkan	Traditonal
Song Banja	Niska Recital 28032024 6 0 1 B433	Fil	Botosani

145881735
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Balkan	Traditonal
Song Jovanke	Jovano Recital 28032024 7 0 1 B433	Fil	Botosani

145881736
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Balkan	Traditonal
Song Miserlou Recital 28032024 5 0 1 B433	Fil	Botosani

145881737
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Klemzer	Suite Dunava	Do	Ebra	Od Recital 28032024 5 0 1 B433	Fil	Botosani

145881738
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Tonakan	Par Recital 28032024 3 0 1 B433	Fil	Botosani

145881739
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Two	Guitars Recital 28032024 4 0 1 B433	Fil	Botosani

145881740
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Sonata	Nr	2	Op	28
Agado Stefan	Aprodu Stgiunea	De	Marti

Seara 02042024 40 0 1 B434	Fil	G	Enescu

145881741
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Dansul	Spiritelor Christoph
Willibald/yang/olaru Concert 14042024 3 0 1 B438	Fil	G	Enescu

145881742
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Des	Pas	Sut	La
Neige Debussy/olaru	A Concert 14042024 4 0 1 B438	Fil	G	Enescu

145881743
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

L	Apres	Midi	D	Un
Faune Debussy/olaru	A Concert 14042024 10 0 1 B438	Fil	G	Enescu

145881744
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Barcalora	Din	Suia
Op	5

Rahmaninov/a
Olaru Concert 14042024 4 0 1 B438	Fil	G	Enescu

145881745
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Fantezie	Pentru
Fluier Bakfark/spinei Concert 15042024 4 0 1 B439	Fil	G	Enescu

145881746
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Transylvanian
Resonances Andrei	Tanasescu Concert 15042024 10 0 1 B439	Fil	G	Enescu

145881747
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Seamood Dimitrios	Doulias Concert 15042024 4 0 1 B439	Fil	G	Enescu

145881748
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Improvizatie	Pentru
Flaut Vladimir	Rotaru Concert 15042024 4 0 1 B439	Fil	G	Enescu

145881749
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Riesling	Ragtime Dan	Dediu Concert 21042024 7 0 1 B441	Fil	G	Enescu



145881750
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

El	Vito Arr	L	Vladescu Concert 15042024 2 40 1 B444	Fil	I
Dumitrescu

145881751
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Barbierul	Din
Sevilia Arr	Brunswick	D Lectia	De	Muzica 20042024 4 20 1 B445	Fil	I

Dumitrescu

145881752
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Wilhelm	Tell Arr	Brunswick Lectia	De	Muzica 20042024 3 30 1 B445	Fil	I
Dumitrescu

145881753
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Dragi	Mi	S
Cantecele	Mele Arr	Mariano	Castro Recital 08042024 0 300 1 B451	Fil	Brasov

145881754
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Lumi	Lume Arr	Mariano	Castro Recital 08042024 0 300 1 B451	Fil	Brasov

145881755
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Uhai	Bade Arr	Mariano	Castro Recital 08042024 0 300 1 B451	Fil	Brasov

145881756
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Ciuleandra Arr	Mariano	Castro Recital 08042024 0 300 1 B451	Fil	Brasov

145881757
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Pana	Cnd	Nu	Te
Iubeam Arr	Mariano	Castro Recital 08042024 0 300 1 B451	Fil	Brasov

145881758
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Aseara	Vantul
Batea Arr	Mariano	Castro Recital 08042024 0 300 1 B451	Fil	Brasov

145881759
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Ia	Uite	O	Zau Arr	Mariano	Castro Recital 08042024 0 300 1 B451	Fil	Brasov

145881760
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Doda	Doda Arr	Mariano	Castro Recital 08042024 0 300 1 B451	Fil	Brasov

145881761
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Bun	E	Vinul
Ghiurghiuliu Arr	Mariano	Castro Recital 08042024 0 300 1 B451	Fil	Brasov

145881762
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Daca	Nu	Te
Cunosteam Arr	Mariano	Castro Recital 08042024 0 300 1 B451	Fil	Brasov

145881763
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Cine	Iubeste	Si
Lasa Arr	Mariano	Castro Recital 08042024 0 300 1 B451	Fil	Brasov

145881764
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Not	My	Song Aurelian	Baican Concert 09052024 5 0 1 B463	Scena
Muzicala

145881765
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Heart	Rate	Med Dan	Popescu Concert 09052024 6 0 1 B463	Scena
Muzicala

145881766
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Queen	Homage Siprian	Pop Concert 09052024 5 0 1 B463	Scena
Muzicala

145881767
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Deep	People	Water G	Almasi Concert 09052024 7 0 1 B463	Scena
Muzicala

145881768
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Nunuto Cristian	Vasile	Arr
Julian	Careiro Tango	Autentico 16052024 3 0 1 B466	Fil	Arad

145881769
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Lupii	Sunt	Aproape Fara	Zahar Concert 13052024 4 0 1 B467	Teatru	Slavici

145881770
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Uvertura Arr	Grigoras	Adrian Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 3 0 1 B471	Srr

145881771
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Dragu	Mi	I	S	Aud
Cantand Georgel	Nuca Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 2 30 1 B471	Srr

2024-297	Concerte Trandafir	De	La



145881772 -	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Moldova Georgiana	Onuti Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 1 31 1 B471	Srr

145881773
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Haideti	Jocul	Sa	L
Pornim Ioana	Stetco Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 2 50 1 B471	Srr

145881774
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Oare	Asta	I	Ulita Anghelina	Lung Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 2 24 1 B471	Srr

145881775
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Cetera	Si	Strunele Anghelina	Lung Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 3 5 1 B471	Srr

145881776
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Drum	La	Deal	Si
Drum	La	Vale Alex	Golfin Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 3 25 1 B471	Srr

145881777
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Cand	Eram	Mai
Baietan Alex	Golfin Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 3 30 1 B471	Srr

145881778
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Zi	I	Ceteras	Zi	I
Amu Ionela	Bugnar Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 2 50 1 B471	Srr

145881779
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

M	A	Nvatat	De
Toate	Tata Andrei	Dinu Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 4 44 1 B471	Srr

145881780
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Nu	Mi	E	Necaz	Ca
Iubesc Ion	Ghitulescu Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 4 20 1 B471	Srr

145881781
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Sarba	Fetelor Claudia	Torop Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 4 5 1 B471	Srr

145881782
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

La	Umbrita	De	Mar
Dulce Adriana	Soreanu Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 3 30 1 B471	Srr

145881783
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

La	Fantana	Dintre
Lunci Cristiana	Soreanu Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 3 1 1 B471	Srr

145881784
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Ciocarlia Arr	Grigoras	Adrian Duete	Cu	Vedete 19052024 2 50 1 B471	Srr

145881785
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Mdxv Maniceanu	M Concert 22052024 19 0 1 B472	Srr

145881786
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Despre	Timp Cornel	Taranu Concert 23052024 6 0 1 B473	Srr

145881787
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Tatal	Nostrum Dan	Dediu Concert 23052024 7 0 1 B473	Srr

145881788
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Pentru	Pian	Si
Orchestra G	Balint Concert 24052024 25 0 1 B474	Srr

145881789
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Simfonia	I Calin	Ioachimescu Concert 24052024 39 0 1 B474	Srr

145881790
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Daca	Nu	Te
Cunosteam M	Constantinescu Concert 29052024 7 0 1 B475	Srr

145881791
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Nunuto Ionel	Fernic/arr
Julian	Caeiro Concert 29052024 7 0 1 B475	Srr

145881792
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Lacul Florian	Costea Concert 08052024 3 0 1 B477	Fil	G	Enescu

145881793
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Jocul	Tambalelor Florian	Costea Concert 08052024 3 0 1 B477	Fil	G	Enescu

145881794
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024 L	Homme	Arme

Josquin	De
Prez/ioan Concert 08052024 3 0 1 B477	Fil	G	Enescu



(Concerts) Dobrinescu

145881795
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Bolero
Maurice
Ravel/andrei
Tanasescu

Concert 08052024 5 0 1 B477	Fil	G	Enescu

145881796
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Ciuleandra Anonim/c	Ripa Concert 08052024 3 0 1 B477	Fil	G	Enescu

145881797
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Hora	Staccato Dinicu/mihail
Stefanescu Concert 08052024 3 0 1 B477	Fil	G	Enescu

145881798
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Aria	Reginei	Noptii Mozart Concert 12052024 3 0 1 B479	Fil	G	Enescu

145881799
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Kossak	S	Song Anon	Arr	James
Barralet Concert 12052024 4 0 1 B479	Fil	G	Enescu

145881800
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

That	Night V	Ovsepian Concert 21052024 5 30 1 B489	Fil	Oradea

145881801
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Marea	Neagra B	Hoinic Concert 23052024 10 45 1 B490	Fil	Oradea

145881802
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

On	The	Edge E	Gundu Concert 12052024 2 42 1 B496	Fil	I
Dumitrescu

145881803
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Plimbaretul Ilia	Rusnac Concert 17052024 5 20 1 B498	Fil	I
Dumitrscu

145881804
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

For	Trumpet	To
Trumpet S	Burneci Concert 19052024 7 0 1 B499	Fil	I

Dumitrescu

145881805
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Last	Man	Standing S	Burneci Concert 19052024 7 0 1 B499	Fil	I
Dumitrescu

145881806
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Zeci	De	Blocuri
Macarale S	Burneci Concert 19052024 6 0 1 B499	Fil	I

Dumitrescu

145881807
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Hot	Lips	Cold	Fet S	Burneci Concert 19052024 7 0 1 B499	Fil	I
Dumitrescu

145881808
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Groove	Under	The
Trees S	Burneci Concert 19052024 8 0 1 B499	Fil	I

Dumitrescu

145881809
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Dor	Pribeag C	Bobescu Concert 20052024 2 10 1 B500	Fil	I
Dumitrescu

145881810
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Disney	Parade Arr	Madalina	Sandu Concert 10052024	2	Ex 3 0 2 B503	Fil	Botosani

145881811
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Colaj	Disney Arr	Madalina	Sandu Concert 10052024	2	Ex 7 0 2 B503	Fil	Botosani

145881812
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Nascatoare	De
Dumnezeu Remus	Georgescu Concert 30052024 2 0 1 B519	Fil	Banatul

145881813
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Suscepit	Israel Jerome	Wright Concert 30052024 2 0 1 B519	Fil	Banatul

145881814
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Dorinta Dan	Buciu Concert 30052024 2 0 1 B519	Fil	Banatul

145881815
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Iwas	A	Gipsy	S	Girl Liga	Celma
Kursiete Concert 30052024 2 0 1 B519	Fil	Banatul

145881816
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Rosebush Brett	Pachal Concert 09052024 9 0 1 B520	Fil	Banatul



145881817
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Simfonia	Nr4 Mahler/arr	Ronald
Komfe	I Concert 24042024 55 0 1 B535	Srr

145881818
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Uvertura A	Grigoras Concert 14042024 2 0 1 B538	Srr

145881819
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Sufla	Vantul	Iarba
Creste Elena	Jurjescu	Todi Concert 14042024 1 31 1 B538	Srr

145881820
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Mures	Pe	Marginea
Ta Elena	Jurjescu	Todi Concert 14042024 2 50 1 B538	Srr

145881821
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Bine	I	Sta	La	Pomi
In	Flori Elena	Jurjescu	Todi Concert 14042024 2 0 1 B538	Srr

145881822
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Mandr	Pan	Se	Lasa
Sec Nicolae	Datcu Concert 14042024 2 50 1 B538	Srr

145881823
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Lino	Leano Nicolae	Datcu Concert 14042024 3 0 1 B538	Srr

145881824
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Asa	Trec	Zilele
Mele Cornel	Borza Concert 14042024 2 16 1 B538	Srr

145881825
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Tepe	Lepe	Prin
Urzici Cornel	Borza Concert 14042024 2 12 1 B538	Srr

145881826
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Rugaciune Cornel	Borza Concert 14042024 5 4 1 B538	Srr

145881827
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Ciocarlia A	Grigoras Concert 14042024 2 50 1 B538	Srr

145881828
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Don	Bursuc Catalin	Milea Concert 01062024 5 0 1 B542	Srr

145881829
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Returning Alex	Sipiagin Concert 13062024 6 0 1 B544	Srr

145881830
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Wind	Dance Alex	Sipiagin Concert 13062024 5 0 1 B544	Srr

145881831
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

D	F	Blues Alex	Sipiagin Concert 13062024 8 0 1 B544	Srr

145881832
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Uvertura Arr	A	Grigoras Concert 16062024 3 0 1 B545	Srr

145881833
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Pupa	Ti	As	Coama
Balan Ion	Dragan Concert 16062024 3 14 1 B545	Srr

145881834
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Floricea	Galbe	N	Vii Gabriela	Argesanu Concert 16062024 2 24 1 B545	Srr

145881835
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Mult	Mi	I	Drag	La
Veselie Petronela	Butnariu Concert 16062024 3 25 1 B545	Srr

145881836
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

I	Auzu	Toba	Bate Petronela	Butnariu Concert 16062024 2 50 1 B545	Srr

145881837
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Doamne	Cum	Imi
Zboara	Gandul Zorica	Savu Concert 16062024 2 47 1 B545	Srr

145881838
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Gi	La	Maru	N
Cimisoara Zorica	Savu Concert 16062024 3 46 1 B545	Srr

2024-297	Concerte Suna	Valea	Si



145881839 -	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Rasuna Marcel	Parau Concert 16062024 2 40 1 B545	Srr

145881840
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Cand	Trec	Mandra
Pe	La	Voi Marcel	Parau Concert 16062024 3 44 1 B545	Srr

145881841
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Patru	Drumuri	Si	O
Carare Radu	Lazar Concert 16062024 2 45 1 B545	Srr

145881842
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Nu	As	Da	Jocu	Pe	O
Lume Radu	Lazar Concert 16062024 3 35 1 B545	Srr

145881843
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Mandra	Pan	Se
Lasa	Sec Nicolae	Datcu Concert 16062024 2 50 1 B545	Srr

145881844
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Dragostea	E	Floare
Rara Maria	Ghines Concert 16062024 3 25 1 B545	Srr

145881845
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Marie	Marie Arr	A	Grigoras Ion	Dragan	Maria
Butila Concert 16062024 5 0 1 B545	Srr

145881846
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Pe	Unde	Ma	Duce
Dorul Arr	A	Grigoras Ion	Dragan	Maria

Butila Concert 16062024 2 10 1 B545	Srr

145881847
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Marie	Si	Marioara Arr	A	Grigoras Ion	Dragan	Maria
Butila Concert 16062024 2 0 1 B545	Srr

145881848
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Coboara	Mandro	Pe
Vale Arr	A	Grigoras Ion	Dragan Concert 16062024 2 42 1 B545	Srr

145881849
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Ciocarlia Arr	A	Grigoras Arr	A	Grigoras Concert 16062024 2 50 1 B545	Srr

145881850
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Tu	Ca	Nun	Chiagne Arr	Andreas	Gies Concert 07062024 3 0 1 B558	Fil
Transilvania

145881851
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Vieni	Sul	Mar Arr	Andreas	Gies Concert 07062024 3 30 1 B558	Fil
Transilvania

145881852
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

La	Rossignol Alyabyev	Arr
Andreas	Gies Concert 28062024 4 0 1 B559	Fil

Transilvania

145881853
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Ca	Doua	Tate F	Ristei Pop	Rock 29062024 4 3 1 B564	Fil	Arad

145881854
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Altfel	De	Magie F	Ristei Pop	Rock 29062024 3 39 1 B564	Fil	Arad

145881855
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Undeva	Pe	Seara F	Ristei Pop	Rock 29062024 6 1 1 B564	Fil	Arad

145881856
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Voodoo F	Ristei Pop	Rock 29062024 2 49 1 B564	Fil	Arad

145881857
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Inainte	De
Timp/cersetori F	Ristei Pop	Rock 29062024 4 0 1 B564	Fil	Arad

145881858
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Darul	Iubirii Daniela	Cojocaru Concert 17062024 15 0 1 B566	Fil	Iasi

145881859
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

My	Lord	Wht	A
Mornin H	Thacker Concert 18042024 5 0 1 B572	Fil	Oltenia

145881860
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Vine	Vine
Primavara Arr	Ion	Dobrinescu Concert 17052024 2 30 1 B574	Opera	Brasov

145881861
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024 Ciocarlia Petre	Marcel	Varlan Concert 17052024 4 10 1 B574	Opera	Brasov



(Concerts)

145881862
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Are	Mama	O	Fetita Arr	Ion	Dobrinescu Concert 17052024 3 40 1 B574	Opera	Brasov

145881863
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Nu	Mai	Plange
Florile	Iubirii Ilinca	Cerbacev Concert 21062023 3 0 1 B577	Arcub

145881864
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Nu	Stiu	Cu	Ce	Ti
Am	Gresit Romica	Puceanu Concert 21062023 3 0 1 B577	Arcub

145881865
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Nunuto Fernic	Arr	Julian
Caciro Concert 06062024 4 0 1 B579	Fil	Botosani

145881866
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Adagio Arr	Florin	Fodor Concert 20062024 4 0 1 B583	Fil	Botosani

145881867
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Badinerie Arr	Florin	Fodor Concert 20062024 4 0 1 B583	Fil	Botosani

145881868
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Moonlight	Sonata Arr	Florin	Fodor Concert 20062024 5 0 1 B583	Fil	Botosani

145881869
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Barbierul	Din
Sevilia Arr	Florin	Fodor Concert 20062024 7 0 1 B583	Fil	Botosani

145881870
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Largo	At	Factorum Arr	Florin	Fodor Concert 20062024 5 0 1 B583	Fil	Botosani

145881871
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Barbierul	Din
Sevilia Arr	Florin	Fodor Concert 20062024 8 0 1 B583	Fil	Botosani

145881872
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Una	Voce	Poca	Fe Arr	Florin	Fodor Concert 20062024 7 0 1 B583	Fil	Botosani

145881873
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Por	Una	Cabeza Arr	Florin	Fodor Concert 20062024 5 0 1 B583	Fil	Botosani

145881874
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Spargatorul	De
Nuci Arr	Florin	Fodor Concert 20062024 3 0 1 B583	Fil	Botosani

145881875
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Spargatorul	De
Nuci Arr	Florin	Fodor Concert 20062024 3 0 1 B583	Fil	Botosani

145881876
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Spargatorul	De
Nuci Arr	Florin	Fodor Concert 20062024 8 0 1 B583	Fil	Botosani

145881877
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Musical	World	Of
Walt	Disney Arr	Mac	Huff Concert 01062024 21 0 1 B584	Fil

Dumitrescu

145881878
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Evgheni	Onedin Arr	V	Macovei Concert 20062024 5 55 1 B586	Fil
Dumitrescu

145881879
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Dorul	Si	Idila Arr	V	Macovei Concert 20062024 3 20 1 B586	Fil
Dumitrescu

145881880
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

La	Cositt Gh	Fabian Concert 24062024 3 0 1 B587	Fil
Dumitrescu

145881881
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Canta	Cucul	La
Izvor Gh	Stanescu Concert 24062024 2 10 1 B587	Fil

Dumitrescu

145881882
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Marioara	De	La
Gorj Petre	Severin Concert 24062024 2 40 1 B587	Fil

Dumitrescu

145881883
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

The	Gipsy	Kings Roland	Kernen Concert 26072024 4 0 1 B590	Fil	Arad



145881884
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Dans	Sarbesc Mario	Florescu	Si
Radu	Rotaru Concert 27072024 4 0 1 B591	Fil	Arad

145881885
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Hora	Lunga Mario	Florescu	Si
Radu	Rotaru Concert 27072024 5 0 1 B591	Fil	Arad

145881886
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Joc	Pe	5 Mario	Florescu	Si
Radu	Rotaru Concert 27072024 5 0 1 B591	Fil	Arad

145881887
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Vis	Albastru Mario	Florescu	Si
Radu	Rotaru Concert 27072024 4 0 1 B591	Fil	Arad

145881888
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Tekez Mario	Florescu	Si
Radu	Rotaru Concert 27072024 4 0 1 B591	Fil	Arad

145881889
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Cool	And	Crazy Mario	Florescu	Si
Radu	Rotaru Concert 27072024 3 0 1 B591	Fil	Arad

145881890
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Music	Of	The	World Arr	Cezar	Si	Anatol
Cazanoi Concert 02072024 40 0 1 B592	Fil	Sibiu

145881891
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Carry	On Leyah Concert 03072024 7 0 1 B593	Fil	Sibiu

145881892
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Time Leyah Concert 03072024 5 0 1 B593	Fil	Sibiu

145881893
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

When	We	Ll	Get
Older Leyah Concert 03072024 4 0 1 B593	Fil	Sibiu

145881894
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

A	Lovers	Game Leyah Concert 03072024 4 0 1 B593	Fil	Sibiu

145881895
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Save	Me Leyah Concert 03072024 4 0 1 B593	Fil	Sibiu

145881896
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Yesterday Leyah Concert 03072024 6 0 1 B593	Fil	Sibiu

145881897
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Suita	De	Cantece	D
Cantemir Arr	Radu	Sinaci Concert 31072024 13 0 1 B599	Fil	Sibiu

145881898
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

5	Dansuri M	Mclean Concert 31072024 12 0 1 B599	Fil	Sibiu

145881899
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Balada Arr	Radu	Sinaci Concert 31072024 6 0 1 B599	Fil	Sibiu

145881900
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Suita	De	Dansuri
Din	Transilvania Arr	Radu	Sinaci Concert 31072024 8 0 1 B599	Fil	Sibiu

145881901
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Jocul	Romanesc Eugen	Dragoi Concert 01062024 3 0 1 B600	Fil	Enescu

145881902
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Aranjamente	Third
Stream Concert 02062024 9 0 1 B602	Fil	Enescu

145881903
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Du	Te	Dor	La	Badea
N	San

Tache	Popescu Concert 05062024 2 0 1 B605	Fil	Enescu

145881904
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Concert	Romanesc
Pentru	Marimba Denis	Flueras Concert 09062024 9 0 1 B607	Fil	Enescu

145881905
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Larghetto	Din
Simfonia	7

Beethowen/jonathan
Scott Concert 15062024 7 0 1 B611	Fil	Enescu

2024-297	Concerte Grieg/christopher



145881906 -	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Peer	Gynt Eva Concert 15062024 13 0 1 B611	Fil	Enescu

145881907
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Sempre	Piu
Lontano Al	Murariu Concert 19	20062024 11 0 2 B613	Fil	Enescu

145881908
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Bitter	Love	Song Arr	Lucian	Ban/john
Surman/mat	Maneri Concert 25062024 9 0 1 B615	Fil	Enescu

145881909
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

The	Dowry	Song Arr	Lucian	Ban/john
Surman/mat	Maneri Concert 25062024 7 0 1 B615	Fil	Enescu

145881910
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Up	There Arr	Lucian	Ban/john
Surman/mat	Maneri Concert 25062024 6 0 1 B615	Fil	Enescu

145881911
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Violin	Song Arr	Lucian	Ban/john
Surman/mat	Maneri Concert 25062024 8 0 1 B615	Fil	Enescu

145881912
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

What	A	Great	Night
This	Is	A	Messenger
Was	Born

Arr	Lucian	Ban/john
Surman/mat	Maneri Concert 25062024 6 0 1 B615	Fil	Enescu

145881913
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

The	Mighty	Sun Arr	Lucian	Ban/john
Surman/mat	Maneri Concert 25062024 5 0 1 B615	Fil	Enescu

145881914
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

The	Return Arr	Lucian	Ban/john
Surman/mat	Maneri Concert 25062024 7 0 1 B615	Fil	Enescu

145881915
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Simfonia	Christus Harilaos	Perpessas Concert 29062024 31 0 1 B617	Fil	Enescu

145881916
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Caseron	De	Tejas Carlos	Di	Sarli Concert 07062024 0 300 1 B622	Fil	Brasov

145881917
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Fuego	En	Animana Carlos	Di	Sarli Concert 07062024 0 300 1 B622	Fil	Brasov

145881918
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Melancholia Carlos	Di	Sarli Concert 07062024 0 300 1 B622	Fil	Brasov

145881919
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Sin	Petalos Carlos	Di	Sarli Concert 07062024 0 300 1 B622	Fil	Brasov

145881920
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Suenero Carlos	Di	Sarli Concert 07062024 0 300 1 B622	Fil	Brasov

145881921
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Rosanude Arr	Kurt	Gable Concert 21062024 0 180 1 B626	Fil	Brasov

145881922
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Canzoni	Napoletane Arr	Rodila	Onisor Concert 26062024 0 300 1 B627	Fil	Brasov

145881923
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Concert	Nr	1 Komarovski Concert 09052024 7 0 1 B628	Fil	Bacau

145881924
2024-297	Concerte
-	Q2	2024
(Concerts)

Flautul	Fermecat Mozart/andersen	J Concert 28062024 13 0 1 B632	Fil	Botosani


